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PRECINCT REPORT       HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
RUN DATE:01/28/14     SPECIAL ELECTION
RUN TIME:09:56 PM     JANUARY 28, 2014

          0001 BROAD TOP CITY BOROUGH
                                                      VOTES  PERCENT
           REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .    247
           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     24
           VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           9.72

          STRAIGHT PARTY
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4  100.00
           DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

          REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           JESSE TOPPER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     23   95.83
           BARBARA L. BARRON (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .      1    4.17
           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

PRECINCT REPORT       HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
RUN DATE:01/28/14     SPECIAL ELECTION
RUN TIME:09:56 PM     JANUARY 28, 2014

          0002 CARBON TOWNSHIP
                                                      VOTES  PERCENT
           REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .    231
           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     44
           VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          19.05

          STRAIGHT PARTY
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      9   75.00
           DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3   25.00

          REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           JESSE TOPPER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     30   68.18
           BARBARA L. BARRON (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .     14   31.82
           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

PRECINCT REPORT       HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
RUN DATE:01/28/14     SPECIAL ELECTION
RUN TIME:09:56 PM     JANUARY 28, 2014

          0003 COALMONT BOROUGH
                                                      VOTES  PERCENT
           REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     70
           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6
           VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           8.57

          STRAIGHT PARTY
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0
           DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

          REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
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          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           JESSE TOPPER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2   33.33
           BARBARA L. BARRON (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .      4   66.67
           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

PRECINCT REPORT       HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
RUN DATE:01/28/14     SPECIAL ELECTION
RUN TIME:09:56 PM     JANUARY 28, 2014

          0004 DUDLEY BOROUGH
                                                      VOTES  PERCENT
           REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .    113
           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     25
           VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          22.12

          STRAIGHT PARTY
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6   75.00
           DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2   25.00

          REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           JESSE TOPPER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     19   76.00
           BARBARA L. BARRON (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .      6   24.00
           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

PRECINCT REPORT       HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
RUN DATE:01/28/14     SPECIAL ELECTION
RUN TIME:09:56 PM     JANUARY 28, 2014

          0005 TODD TOWNSHIP
                                                      VOTES  PERCENT
           REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .    561
           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     68
           VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          12.12

          STRAIGHT PARTY
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     19   90.48
           DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2    9.52

          REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           JESSE TOPPER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     65   95.59
           BARBARA L. BARRON (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .      3    4.41
           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0

PRECINCT REPORT       HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
RUN DATE:01/28/14     SPECIAL ELECTION
RUN TIME:09:56 PM     JANUARY 28, 2014

          0006 WOOD TOWNSHIP
                                                      VOTES  PERCENT
           REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .    377
           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     32
           VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           8.49

          STRAIGHT PARTY
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      7   53.85
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           DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6   46.15

          REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
          VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
           JESSE TOPPER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     22   68.75
           BARBARA L. BARRON (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .     10   31.25
           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      0


